
BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD 
610, Serangoon Road S(218216) 

Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400 
ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G 

Date: 1 Nov 2020 

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: HONDA XADV750 -FBN8844G 
Chassis No. 

Engine No. 

Estimate Qty Description 
$385.00SOL 

$1,388.00 

$1,388.00 
$485.00 

$90.00 
$188.00 XSVL 

$460.00 XsUL 
$460.00 XSUQ 
$450.00M1S 
$40.00 
$40.002 

$280.00 
$75.00 

$185.00his 
$550.00Sa 

$245.00/Sta 
$395.00JU 

$305.00 

$214.00 
$485.00Sa 

$485.00/CtL 

$145.00 DEf 

Front mudguard 
Front left fork assy 
Front right fork assy 
Steering stem 
Steering stem bearing $45.00
Front wheel axle 

I pc 

1 pc 

1 pC 
1 

2 pcs 

1 pC 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 

4 pcs 

Front brake disk left 

Front brake disk right 
Front windshield 

Windshield nut @ $10.00 
Windshield screw @ $10.00 
Front windshield cover @ $140.00 
Head fight protector 
Left side wind deflector 
Left side fairing assy upper 
Left side fairing black cover 

teft side crash bar 

Steering handle 

Left handguard 
Left rear cover 

4 pcs 
2 pcs 

1 pc 

1 pc 

pc 
I pc 

V 

1 pc 
pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

Rear mudguard assy 
Rear number plate lamp 

$5,002.00 

$500.20 
$4,501.80 

Less discount 10% 

Special nett items 
Front sport rim 

Box rack 
Rear number plate 

$485.00 X SvL

$255.00V 

$30.00/8 
1 pc 

pc 
1 pc 

$120.00 Towing charges 
Replace, realign and adjust above 

damaged parts, check wiring and 

lighting system 
To replace and balance front wheel 

1) 

$800.00 3o 
2) 

3) 
$150.00 NN 

rim 
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To knock, straighten chassis & body 
balancing 
To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and 
straighten front fork tubes. 
Decals full wrap 

4) $380.00 X N 

$180.00 
$500.00 2s0 

Total Estimate $7,401.80 

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 79 ROD 
3/11/202o 140oD 

For Bike Production Pte Ltd 

LIS 

ATEC LEA1 PnoTos 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the tollowing: 
To resurvey beforelafter spray paintin 

To display damaged parts) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation 

Third party survey is on a Without Prejudice" basis 

No illegal modification(s) is allowed 

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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